Your supplier

GACELL

The right battery

GACELL A/S - Sletten 17 - 7500 Holstebro - DK

+45 961 02 961 - www.gacell-power.dk

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.

Length

Dimensions Width

Height

Weight

CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity
Nominal Energy
Internal Impedance
Charge Voltage
Discharge Cut-off Voltage
Standard Charge Current
Max. Charge Current
Standard Discharge Current

Max. Discharge Current

Peak Discharge Current

Operating Temperature

PRLR-40
196mm
166mm
169mm

Approx. 5.5kg

12.8v
40Ah
512Wh
<20mQ
14.4v
8V
8A
40A
20A

40A
80A<5S

Charge 0°C ~ +45°C

Discharge -20°C ~ +55°C

Note: Maximum 4 batterries in series (total voltage 12V-48V)
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Address: DC Power House, 25 Earlstrees Road,

Earlstrees Industrial Estate, Corby, England, NN17 4AZ

PRLR-40 12V 40aH LiFePO4

LINC BASE-LITHIUM IRON PHOSPHATE BATTERY
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For any information or prices please
contact the team today on:

T.01536 464890
E.sales@dcbattery.tech
W.www.dcbattery.tech

mm




	PRLR-40-01



